
March 22 (Sun)

May 12 (Tues) Park All-Star Games

Regular Season Games Begin

February 22 (Sun)

April 3-12 (Fri-Sun)

Week of February 23

Private School Spring Break 

Public School Spring Break (No Games)

March 2-8 (Mon-Sun)

March 14 (Sat)

2026 NYO FASTPITCH SOFTBALL SPRING CALENDAR

Opening Day Festivities

All Practices Start

Week of March 9

February 7 (Sat)

Minor and Major League Tournaments Begin

Coaches' Rules Meetings

April 29 (Wed) Senior League Tournament Begins

April 13 (Mon)

May 7 (Thurs) Championship Games - Minor, Major and Senior Leagues

Rookie League TournamentMay 2-3 (Sat-Sun)

8U, 10U, 12U All-Star Tryouts

May 3 (Sun)

Week of April 20

Games Resume in All Leagues

Positive Coaching Meeting

February 10 (Tues) Parents Meeting (by ZOOM @ 700pm)

April 1 (Wed) Passover (No Games)

Picture Day

February 4 (Wed) Coaches' Clinic (6:00pm)

January 24-25 (Sat-Sun) Player Evaluations for all Leagues except Kit Kats

Jan 30 - Feb 1 (Fri-Sun) League Drafts


